W.B.P.Form No. 27

	FIRST INFORMATION REPORT
mitte and	THE ORMATION REPORT
9	
TOO Model	

Fin	st Information of a cognizable crime reported under section154 Cr. P. C. at P.S.
1.	Dist Buth hap sub Divi Tambex PS Nanda Yana year 2017 FIR NO 97/17 Date 25/03/17
2.	Dist. 1900 Fall Sub-Divin (44444 P. S. 1944
2.	ii) Act Section d ii) Act Sections Sections ii) Act Sections ii) Act Sections V6.6 Coff C. P. A.J. 1909
3.	in) Act w) Other Act & Sections 46.6 (C) of 16.5 ft. f 1969
٥.	a) General Diary Reference : Entry No. 1108 Time 21:15 tu
	b) Occarrence of Offence : Day Satar day Date 25/33 17 Time 19: 45 lu
	c) Information received Date 25 03 17 Time 19-15 Lice
	G.D.No. 110-0 at the Police Station :
4.	Type of Information. Written / Oral
5.	Place of Occurrence a) Direction and Distrance from P.S. 06 Km West Anchal Kumar Pur-ly
	b) Address Kumar wy & Nauda Kumar
	Dest Purpo hideni Pur JIM-61,
	c) In cash outside limit of this Police Station, then the name of P.S.
	District
6.	B) Name Navugofal Seb Asi q Naudakumer Ps
	b) Father's / Husband's Name
	c) Date/Year of Birth
	e) Address Nandakumar Ps sid Puba hedin Pur
	e) Address IV divalent armier 15 2000 1000 Medical 1009
7.	Detaiuls Known/Suspected/Unknown/Accused with full particulars Deiber blace Spo (Attach separate sheet, if necessary) Rajani Kaula Share 2 Village
	(Attach separate sheet, if necessary) Rajani Kaula Shalo 2 Village
8.	Reasons for dealy in reporting by the Complaint/Informant
	Der Ruba hedini Proc
	Som Tuba Medius Proc
9.	Particular of properties stolen / involved : (Attach separete sheet, if required) :
10.	Total value of Properties stolen / involved :
11.	Inquest report / U.D.: Case No. if any:
12.	FIR Contents: (Attach separate sheets, if required): The majoral whether Complaint which is preated sof 1. R is attached here with
	estint in hearted on file is attached
	Constant of president and
	NUL ANCA
13.	Action taken : Since the above report reveals commission of offence (s) u/s 46 # (e) & BEAUT 1909
	I SI Bhab am & leuxho padbyer in assure 3 ox warda kumer ps
	register the case and took up the investigation/directed
	S) Nimpria Solai to take up the investigation
	transferred to P. S
	/ informant. admitted to be correctly recorded and given to the Complainant/Informant free of cost.
	THE REPORT OF THE PERSON AND THE PER
	Signature of the Office in-charge, Police Station with Name Blassau & agas Murchepadhyes
	Signature of the Office-in-charge, Police Station with
	Name the au fraga Mukhapaayta
	Rank 4 9 patie Complainant /Informant Number i any wands kuunar P. S. Purba Madinipur
the	Complainant /Informant Number if any Officer-in-charge
	43/08 Nandakumar P. S.
	4150 Purba Medinipur



Sir,

In producing herewith one arrested accused person namely Bibek Dhara (47yrs) S/O-Rajanikanta Dhara of vill-Kumarpur PS- Nandakumar Dist- Purba Medinipur along with following seized articles under proper seizure list—1) 10 bottle Country Spirit (Sun) in a Plastic Tray.

I, ASI Narugopal Deb of Nandakumar PS do hereby lodged a written complaint against the above noted accused person to the effect that today 25.03.17 in course of my evening mobile duty received a telephonic information that one person namely Bibek Dhara (47yrs) S/O-Rajanikanta Dhara of vill-Kumarpur PS- Nandakumar Dist- Purba Medinipur is running his clandestine business by selling of Country Spirit at his selling shop at Kumarpur and accordingly I informed to O/C Nandakumar PS and as per his instruction myself along with C/1541-Amit Das , Const-190-Kishan Kisku vide Nandakumar PS GDE No-1100 dated 25.03.17 had been to Kumarpur at 19:45 hrs and identified the selling shop of above accused person and found that he was selling Country Spirit. Accordingly we searched and found 10 bottle Country Spirit in a plastic Tray . On being asked he failed to produce any license/receipt/any other valid documents in support of above quantities of liquors which he was selling unouthorized at his shop without any valid documents. So, I arrested him after observing all formalities and seized the above quantities of I/D liquor in presence of witnesses after preparing proper Seizure list duly signed by them and the accused person and 01 bottle Country Spirit (Sun) has been taken in a bottle as sample & Label also

Under the above fact and circumstances I pray before your kind self that a specific case may kindly be started against the arrested accd person namely Bibek Dhara (47yrs) S/O-Rajanikanta Dhara of vill-Kumarpur PS- Nandakumar Dist- Purba Medinipur along with above noted seized articles under proper section of law and arrange for its investigation.

Yours faithfully
Navu go par Jeb
ASI Narugopal Deb
Nandakumar PS
Purba Medinpur

Dated-25.03.17

Enclo:

i) Arrest Memo

ii) Seizure List.

Received on 25/03/17 at 21:15 lun and started granda Keemer ps Carl. M. 97/17 at 25:03:17 eys 46 # (e) of 6 f. At 1909 Phabami f lackhop brea 25/03/17

Officer-in-charge Nandakumar P. S. Purba Medinipur